 Adaptabi l i ty Java
Surgical
Technique
2
Exposure
The patient is placed in the ventral decubitus (fi g.1) or knee-chest (fi g.2) position.
Dissection is performed through the subcutaneous tissue to the spinous processes.
The muscles are retracted laterally (fi g.3).

Ductile rod length 400 SN2023-0-40055
Ductile rod length 500 SN2023-0-50055
DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER
JAVA TOP LOADING IMPLANTS
STANDARD SCOLIOSIS
24
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L35 SN2036-0-23555
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L40 SN2036-0-24055
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L45 SN2036-0-24555
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L50 SN2036-0-25055
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L55 SN2036-0-25555
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L35 SN2036-0-23565
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L40 SN2036-0-24065
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L45 SN2036-0-24565
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L50 SN2036-0-25065
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L55 SN2036-0-25565
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L35 SN2036-0-23575
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L40 SN2036-0-24075
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L45 SN2036-0-24575
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L50 SN2036-0-25075
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L60 SN2036-0-26005
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5.5 L60 SN2036-0-26055
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L60 SN2036-0-26006
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6.5 L60 SN2036-0-26065
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø4.5 L35 SN2036-0-23545
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø4.5 L40 SN2036-0-24045
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø4.5 L45 SN2036-0-24545
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L35 SN2036-0-23505
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L40 SN2036-0-24005
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L45 SN2036-0-24505
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L50 SN2036-0-25005
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø5 L55 SN2036-0-25505
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L35 SN2036-0-23506
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L40 SN2036-0-24006
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L45 SN2036-0-24506
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L50 SN2036-0-25006
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø6 L55 SN2036-0-25506
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L35 SN2036-0-23507
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L40 SN2036-0-24007
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L45 SN2036-0-24507
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L50 SN2036-0-25007
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L55 SN2036-0-25507
JAVA MONOAXIAL SCREWS
STANDARD OPTIONAL
DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER
25
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7 L60 SN2036-0-26007
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L55 SN2036-0-25575
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø7.5 L60 SN2036-0-26075
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L35 SN2036-0-23508
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L40 SN2036-0-24008
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L45 SN2036-0-24508
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L50 SN2036-0-25008
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L55 SN2036-0-25508
Monoaxial Pedicle Screw TL Ø8 L60 SN2036-0-26008
DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER
26
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 35 SN2023-0-23555
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 40 SN2023-0-24055
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 45 SN2023-0-24555
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 50 SN2023-0-25055
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 55 SN2023-0-25555
TL Pedicle screw Ø5.5 lg 60 SN2023-0-26055
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 60 SN2023-0-26006
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 35 SN2023-0-23565
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 40 SN2023-0-24065
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 45 SN2023-0-24565
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 50 SN2023-0-25065
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 55 SN2023-0-25565
TL Pedicle screw Ø6.5 lg 60 SN2023-0-26065
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 60 SN2023-0-26007
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 35 SN2023-0-25075
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 40 SN2023-0-24075
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 45 SN2023-0-24575
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 50 SN2023-0-25075
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 55 SN2023-0-25575
TL Pedicle screw Ø7.5 lg 60 SN2023-0-26075
TL Pedicle screw Ø4 lg 35 SN2023-0-23504
TL Pedicle screw Ø5 lg 35 SN2023-0-23505
TL Pedicle screw Ø5 lg 40 SN2023-0-24005
TL Pedicle screw Ø5 lg 45 SN2023-0-24505
TL Pedicle screw Ø5 lg 50 SN2023-0-25005
TL Pedicle screw Ø5 lg 55 SN2023-0-25505
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 35 SN2023-0-23506
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 40 SN2023-0-24006
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 45 SN2023-0-24506
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 50 SN2023-0-25006
TL Pedicle screw Ø6 lg 55 SN2023-0-25506
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 35 SN2023-0-23507
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 40 SN2023-0-24007
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 45 SN2023-0-24507
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 50 SN2023-0-25007
TL Pedicle screw Ø7 lg 55 SN2023-0-25507
JAVA POLYAXIAL SCREWS
STANDARD OPTIONAL
DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER
27
Laminar elevator SN2030-1-00100
Pedicular elevator SN2030-1-00110
Hook holder SN2030-1-00200
Persuader SN2030-1-00300
Hook impactor SN2030-1-00400
Container SN2030-2-00005
Straight domino Ø5.5 SN2030-0-51001
Offset domino Ø5.5 SN2030-0-51002
Rod Ø5,5 lg 300 SN2030-0-30055
Rod Ø5,5 lg 400 SN2030-0-40055
Pedicular hook SN2030-0-50001
Wide laminar hook SN2030-0-50010
Narrow laminar hook SN2030-0-50011
Right offset laminar hook SN2030-0-50012
Left offset laminar hook SN2030-0-50013
Right anguled thoracic hook SN2030-0-50020
Left anguled thoracic hook SN2030-0-50021
Thoracic hook SN2030-0-50022
Blocker SN2030-0-00001
JAVA HOOKS
DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION CATALOG NUMBER
Il
lu
s
tr
a
ti
o
n
s
:
In
fo
p
ix
/I
n
it
ia
ly
s
 Our Legacy
Founded in 1996, Abbott Spine was built on a foundation of innovation.
For inspiration, we have listened to surgeons, studied surgical indications,
techniques and biomechanics. We have discovered innovations that
deliver simplicity to the operating suite and successful clinical outcomes
to patients.
In addition to the enhancement of our core line of spinal fusion
products, Abbott Spine is strategically focused on the establishment
of a more diverse fi eld of solutions for surgeons and patients.
In collaboration with surgeon partners, we are dedicated to the exploration
of art and science, developing therapies that are less invasive and
intervene earlier in the continuum of care, as well as providing improvements
for both surgeons and their patients.
Abbott Spine
Cité Mondiale
23, parvis des Chartrons
33080 Bordeaux - France
Tel. 33 (0)5 56 00 18 20
Fax 33 (0)5 56 00 18 21
SN2023-9-000TE-V?? - 2006-08 0459